
I’m a South African based Creative Designer. As a designer 
I’m a problem solver at heart and I always strive deliver 
the most effective and responsive solutions. I believe in 
creativity and apply it to my daily work whilst following 
instructions.

I understand the importance of deadlines and working 
within given time to efficiently complete a project.

I handle pressure well.

Chesly Silaule

Graphic / Web / 3d Design. Branding / CID. Digitaln Print
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Adobe Photoshop
Adobe Illustrator
Adobe Indesign
Adobe Dreamweaver
Adobe Muse
Adobe Bridge
Adobe Acrobat Pro
SketchUP Pro
Micromedia Freehand
CorelDra
Adobe After E?ects
Adobe After Premiere

HTML & CSS

Microsft Office
(Publisher, PowerPoint, 
Word, Excel & Outlook)

Grid & Layout. Good sense for typography. Good sense for typography. Image editing. 
Web usability. Interface Design. Google Analytics & SEO. Communication Skills. 
Presentation Skills. Digital and Large Format Printing

02 Knowledge

01 Computer Softwares Knowledge





























081 5868 101 | 072 992 8996
Johannesburg | Gauteng | SA
chesly10@gmail.com

linkedin.com/in/chesly
@chesly01

Contacts

Lumka Bebula
Mendi Consulting 
Managing director
Email: lumka@mendi.co.za
Cell: 082 826 3330
Tel: 011 492 0341/2476

Annamarie Van Wieringen
Special Olympcs SA
Tel: 011 783 8510

Refference
Previous Employment

Freelance Clients

Client: Mkoneni Consulting
Contact P: Thandi Masombuka
Email: thandi@mkoneni.co.za
Cell: 072 872 3077
Tel: 012 797 2752
Project: CID, Website

Client: Mcese Capital
Contact P: Mzwandile Nyoka
Email: mzwandile@mcesecapital.co.za
Cell: 079 699 1949
Tel: 011 805 0668
Projects: Website, Office Interior Branding

Client: Ewrom
Contact P: Calvin Theko
Email: calvin@arthurvalley.co.za
Cell: 083 444 9220
Project: CID, Website, Car & Office Branding

Client: BKS Auto & Machenicals
Contact P: Bongani Kobo
Email: bongani@bksauto.co.za
Cell: 073 998 7731
Tel: 011 334 6771
Work: Website, workshop branding

Client: Northmed Medical Experts
Contact P: Edith Ramatsetse
Email: edith@northmedical.co.za
Cell: 076 488 8853
Tell: 012 549 0182
Project: CID, Website.

Client: Dickys Cakes
Contact P: Neo Lethea
Email: neo@dickyscakes.co.za
Cell: 076 
Project: CID, Website, Car Brandding & Shop 
wrapping

Billy Sebiloane
Bibosku Projects
Email: billy@biboskuprojects.co.za
Cell: 082 291 7765
Tel: 011 683 0038
Project: CID, Website, Car Branding and Bill 
Board (Artwork Design and installation)


